
Champlon Famenne - FRSO Régionale 9 Couleurs
Verdenne 12.2.2023

Balise 10

Christian MINNE
Balise 10
Circuit : H:Noir court
Distance : 3800m (Dénivelé 90m)
Temps : 1:02:44 (16'31"/km)

6/9 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Willy LAMON 0:46:35
2. Serge JEANMENNE 0:46:56
3. Félix SIX 0:47:56

1. 104 00:02:46 321m 8'37"/km
2. 98 00:04:32 00:07:18 329m 13'47"/km
3. 81 00:03:17 00:10:35 309m 10'38"/km
4. 105 00:02:43 00:13:18 151m 17'59"/km
5. 90 00:09:13 00:22:31 674m 13'40"/km
6. 106 00:25:00 00:47:31 455m 54'57"/km
7. 107 00:02:37 00:50:08 253m 10'21"/km
8. 92 00:02:18 00:52:26 226m 10'11"/km
9. 93 00:04:04 00:56:30 332m 12'15"/km

10. 94 00:02:22 00:58:52 297m 7'58"/km
11. 95 00:01:57 01:00:49 179m 10'54"/km
12. 99 00:01:26 01:02:15 166m 8'38"/km
13. 999 00:00:29 01:02:44 81m 5'58"/km
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